COACH STEVE LOFASO RED CREEK WRETLI\N 08-09 SCHEDULE

Sat Nov 15 Weight Certification @ Wayne $ai Dec 13 Home Clash at the Creek Sl Jan 3 @ Port Byron JV/VAR Tournament Sat Jan [T @ Sodus 200 PM Wed Feh 4 Home vs Waterloo Senior Night 6:30 PM
Mon Nov I7 Weight Certifications Make up Tues Dec 16@ Mynderse 6:30 PM Tues Jan 6 Home vs Williamson 6:30 PM Wed Jan 21 @ Red Jacket 6:30 PM Sat Feh 7 @ Williamson Tournament
$at Nov 29 Newark JV tournament @ Newark Thurs Dec 18 @ Lyons 6:30 PM Thurs Jan 8 @ Dundee 6:30 PM Sal Jan 24 @ Newark Varsity [nvitational Fri/Sat Feb 13/14 Sectionals (VAR)
Thurs Dec 6 @ NRW JV Tournament Mon Dec 29 @ Oswego Varsity Tournament Sai Jan 10 @ Pal Mac Duals all day FriJan 30 Home vs § kaneateles 7:00 PM Fri/Sat Feb 20721 Super Sectionals (VAR)

Tues Dec 9 Home vs South Seneca 6:30 PM Tues Dec 30 @ Oswego Varsity Tournament Sat Jan [3 Home vs Marion 7:00 PM Sat Jan 31 JV County Championship (@ Wayne Fri/Sat Feb 27/28 States (VAR)




